
2024 New Kent School Board Dates
Monday, January 8, 2024 5:30pm Regular Session Historic Courthouse
Monday, February 5, 2024 6:30pm Regular Session NKC Administration

Boardroom
Monday, March 4, 2024 6:30pm Regular Session NKC Administration

Boardroom
Monday, March 18, 2024 6:30pm Work Session Historic Courthouse
Monday, April 15, 2024 6:30pm Regular Session NKC Administration

Boardroom
Monday, May 6, 2024 6:30pm Regular Session NKC Administration

Boardroom
Monday, June 3, 2024 6:30pm Regular Session NKC Administration

Boardroom
Monday, July 8, 2024 6:30pm Regular Session NKC Administration

Boardroom
Monday, August 12, 2024 6:30pm Regular Session NKC Administration

Boardroom
Monday, September 16,
2024

6:30pm Regular Session NKC Administration
Boardroom

Monday, October 7, 2024 6:30pm Regular Session NKC Administration
Boardroom

Monday, November 4, 2024
6:30pm

Regular Session NKC Administration
Boardroom

Monday, December 9, 2024
6:30pm

Regular Session NKC Administration
Boardroom

Please note that both the Regular Monthly Meetings and Work Sessions will begin at
6:30PM (Closed Session will begin at 5:30PM or before the scheduled 6:30PMmeeting)

* Work Sessions will be held on an as needed basis

**Regular Monthly Meetings will be held in the County Administration Board Room. All
Work Sessions will be held in the Historic Courtroom at the New Kent County School Board
Office.


